CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
© 2014 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
pg.86–III  Architectural Series
Rev. Aug 28, 2014
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176

• UL/ULC Listed to U.S. and Canadian safety standards. Suitable for wet locations.
Series	 Style	 Lamp Type/Qty/Watt	 Voltage: Primary/Emergency	 Finish	 Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATTAGE❶
Visit www.eclipselightinginc.com for available IES files
Fixture CANNES 2
Lens Style Small Medium
Dimensions - W x H x D 8" x 5" x 4" 9.5" x 6" x 6"
Light Emitting Diode LED 16 or 28w 35 or 45w
SERIES
	 CN2	 =	 Cannes 2 Series
SIZE
	 S	 =	 8" x 5" x 4"
	 M	 =	 9.5" x 6" x 6"
LENS
	 A	 =	 Flat Lens
	 B	 =	 Bubble Lens
	LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
Refer to Chart Above
COLOR TEMP (LED)
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range LED
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range LED
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range LED
	 6K	 =	 ±6000K range LED
VOLTAGE
	 347	 =	 347 Volts EB
 	 EBU	 =	 High Temp Universal Volt (120-277V)
FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze Standard
	 PNA	 =	 Painted Natural Aluminum
	 WH	 =	 White
OPTIONS
	 9206	 =	 Photocell – 120V
	 9221	 =	 Photocell – 277V
	 FUS	 =	 Single Fusing
	 DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS❸� � �
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V
LED Emergency Battery
	 REL82	 =	 Remote: LED 4W (Fulham)—Factory Recom'd
NOTES:
❶ 	Consult Factory with requests